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LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

ISIN:  FR0000121014

Overview

2024/04/09 10:36:12

Price
796.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.14% (-9.20)

FR0000121014

MC

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

403,174 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

796.70 EUR (75)
797.00 EUR (75)
805.50 EUR
805.50 EUR
796.90 EUR
806.10 EUR
801.14286 EUR
28

22,432.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589561,158371407,160015561,86438673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a0fb9c7bb5c9dac30cace3fbdf42836999cc01c869df1fc4c22133fec9f8bd8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3683a6ff417d02180&time=1712739163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bfaa779446f132241e01e422645a982c1b77bc045c056812c6b6707fb3b078a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=256b1238cbf9f0543&time=1712739163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a803d8602aa176297f630474c43a109244954ee29b3b6a1e146891f1a052fa6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ac4c3a77bf8ba569&time=1712739163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbc93f714b2d18c5595080ede0d735309c149b369105624e7ed1061f6b6f2035&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffaa3f00be82c230b&time=1712739163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5644602da09ed573e91b130cfddd7858ddb2bf6be0ceac491206f900508c207b&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=146ca0ebbd88c94bd&time=1712739163&tool=RSC

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Details

2024/04/09 10:36:12

Price
796.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.14%(-9.20)

ISIN FR0000121014
Symbol MC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 403,174 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 796.70 EUR (75)
Ask (Ask size) 797.00 EUR (75)
Open 805.50 EUR
High 805.50 EUR
Low 796.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 806.10 EUR
VWAP 801.14286 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28
Trading volume 22,432.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.99% -3.02% +36.63%
Perf (abs.) +73.20 -25.10 +216.10
Beta 2.05 1.79 1.40
Volatility 25.45 2485  28.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

Time

10:34

09:05

10:37

10:30

Price

796.20 EUR

800.80 EUR

796.70 EUR

797.60 EUR

809.52 EUR (506)

837.60 EUR (642)
764.96 EUR (1,119
783.91 EUR (813
886.00 EUR (2024/03/14
644.80 EUR (2024/01/17

904.80 EUR
644.80 EUR (2024/01/17

2023/04/24

)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.30 55)
0.00 2
0.38 88
0.10 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19609

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
02/24

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/02

17:35

08:06

10:00

09:42

09:42

10:36

21:46

10:37

18:40

10:29

09:31

08:08

18:00

840.00 CHF

805.50 EUR

797.70 EUR

799.40 EUR

799.40 EUR

796.90 EUR

880.045 USD

796.80 EUR

822.70 EUR

796.50 EUR

801.50 EUR

805.60 EUR

811.93 CHF

0.00

0.00

2.43

0.00

0.00

0.02

1.87

20.51

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.01

68

2,670
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2045029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407599030

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

LVMH

Contact Details

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON

SE

22 avenue Montaigne - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-13-22-22

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bernard Arnault

Christophe
Perthuisot

Chantal
Gaemperle

Jasmin Allen

Jean-Baptiste
Voisin
Jean-Jacques
Guiony

Jerome Sibille
Jill Pemberton

Marc-Antoine
Jamet

Nicolas Arnaud
Ricroque

Nicolas
Ghesquiere

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Natacha Valla
Antoine Arnault
Antonio Federico
Belloni

Charles de Croisset
Clara Gaymard
Delphine Arnault-
Gancia

Dominique Aumont
Hubert Védrine

Laurent Mignon

Marie-Josée Kravis

Marie-Laure Sauty de

Chalon

Marie-Veronique
Belloeil-Melkin

Nicolas Bazire

Sophie Chassat

Yves-Thibault de
Silguy

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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